
Tuesday November 18 

Breaking Ground: Young Farmers Exchange 

Radisson Hotel Winnipeg Downtown 

AgEx Conference Attendees 

Farm Tour 

8:00am Young Farmer Networking Breakfast 

 

  Farm Tour Bus Departs at 9:30am 

9:00am Welcome Remarks 

9:15am Plenary Session 1 

9:45am Plenary Session 2 

Morning Farm Tours 10:30m Health Break & Networking Opportunity 

11:00am Young Farmer Roundtable Discussion 

12:30pm Lunch Break 
Lunch 

1:30pm  Plenary Session 3 

2:15pm Closing Remarks 

Afternoon Farm Tours 2:30-4:00pm Young Farmer Farm Tour 

4:45pm Farm Tour Bus Returns to Hotel 

5:00-8:00pm  AgEx Mix & Mingle Banquet and Wilson Loree Award  

with AgEx Marketplace and Silent Auction 

8:00-10:00pm Hospitality Suite 

Wednesday November 19 

7:00am  Conference Check-In / Full Breakfast 

8:00am Opening Remarks 

8:15am Plenary 1 

9:00am Concurrent Sessions 1 

10:00am  Health Break & Networking Opportunity  

10:30am National Resource Showcase 

11:30am  Panel Session 

12:30pm  Lunch Break 

1:30pm Plenary 3 

2:15pm Concurrent Sessions 2 

3:15pm  Health Break & Networking Opportunity 

3:45pm Plenary 4  

4:30pm Closing Remarks 

Thursday November 20 

Half-Day or All 

Day 
Optional Partner-Hosted Workshops, Training or Events 



 


